GIOSFELT

SQUARE

9mm CLOUDS

CIRCLE QUATREFOIL

RECTANGLE

9mm DIMENSIONS (shown in inches, W x H)

Square
Circle
Quatrefoil
Rectangle
Ellipse

Hexagon

Small
23.5x23.5
23.5 Dia.
23.5x23.5
47.5x23.5
23.5x15.75
20.5x23.75

Medium
35.75x 35.75
35.75 Dia.
35.75x 35.75
95 x 35.75
35.75x23.75
31 x35.75

NOTE: Sizes are nominal per sheet yield.

AKOUO

acousticse

ELLIPSE HEXAGON

Large
47 x 47
47 Dia.
47 x 47
95 x 47
47 x 31.5
40.5 x 47

AKOUO-ACOUSTICS.COM

a division of Sedia Systems



